
Linea

Forma

AIRE

PANAL RIGIDO

EXTERNO

Características

Pack 20

FICHA TÉCNICA REFERENCIA AIP-877

(AIP-877)

DIMENSIONES

métrico (mm) inglés (in)

Alto

Largo

Ancho

32 mm

211 mm

201 mm

1,26 in

8,31 in

7,91 in

APLICACIONES

EQUIVALENCIAS

Marca Referencia Marca Referencia Marca Referencia Marca Referencia

21C-E4450-00Oem TFA-MOTO8Tecnifil
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